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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      20389.53

03/09/2019 TRRANSFER                                         20192                       20389.53            0.00

           0.00        20389.53

**** Reg No: DS47CJGP ****

02/09/2019 TL# 1 #6098         159617    0/M                366747          717.52                         717.52

09/09/2019 TL# 1 #1616         160519    0/M                367072          936.33                        1653.85

13/09/2019 TL# 1 #4773         161456    0/M                367311          938.44                        2592.29

20/09/2019 TL# 1 #664          162399    0/M                367665          936.49                        3528.78

23/09/2019 TL# 1 #4009                                      367758          107.80                        3636.58

        3636.58            0.00

**** Reg No: FN86DYGP ****

11/09/2019 TL# 1 #3275         126571    00/M               367194          550.47                        4187.05

18/09/2019 TL# 1 #8864         126929    0/M                367524          346.43                        4533.48

23/09/2019 TL# 1 #3943         125111    0/M                367753          441.06                        4974.54

26/09/2019 TL# 1 #6339         127660    0/M                367896          365.24                        5339.78

30/09/2019 TL# 1 #9858         128042    0/M                368045          449.32                        5789.10

        2152.52            0.00

**** Reg No: FW55FLGP ****

04/09/2019 TL# 1 #7863         93074     0/M                366891          855.44                        6644.54

10/09/2019 TL# 1 #2365         93513     0/M                367133          608.49                        7253.03

13/09/2019 TL# 1 #4685         39384     0/M                367296          626.45                        7879.48

        2090.38            0.00

**** Reg No: YJY052GP ****

05/09/2019 TL# 1 #8334         178267    0/M                366920          814.16                        8693.64

07/09/2019 TL# 1 #232          70637     0/M                367025          656.02                        9349.66

13/09/2019 TL# 1 #4616         178667    0/M                367288          784.82                       10134.48

20/09/2019 TL# 1 #473          178993    0/M                367639          663.32                       10797.80

27/09/2019 TL# 1 #7400         179385    0/M                367964          719.26                       11517.06

        3637.58            0.00

**** Reg No: ZCS713GP ****

05/09/2019 TL# 1 #8486         349275    0/M                366933          684.95                       12202.01

10/09/2019 TL# 1 #2280         349840    0/M                367118          662.35                       12864.36

13/09/2019 TL# 1 #4759         350380    0/M                367307          636.74                       13501.10

19/09/2019 TL# 1 #9744         350982    0/M                367597          835.03                       14336.13

26/09/2019 TL# 1 #6321         361626    0/M                367890          809.42                       15145.55

        3628.49            0.00

**** Reg No: ZLF381GP ****

16/09/2019 TL# 1 #7333         0         0/M                367417          927.01                       16072.56
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         927.01            0.00

Closing Balance :      16072.56

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     16072.56         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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